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Prix

Prix

Nom / prénom
BESSE, Corentin
CHANEY, Martin

DALAMEL DE BOURNET, Mathias

POISSENOT, Gabin
KNITTEL, Julien
BOURGERIE, Evann

Brut - Benjamins Garcons

Nom / prénom
BOUHANICHE, Anthony
BENAS ILIAS, Gabin
CARLIER, Alexander
PECCOUX, Dimitri
BEZIO, Charly

GAMET, Clément
TRIDON, Nolan
COISSARD, Carl
TAVERNARI, Paolo
TAILLE, Paolo

PIROT, Noah

SIMON, Yann

GODARD, Maxime
LOCATELLI, Arthur
PERRIN, Baptiste
KOSHKIN, Nazar
BIONDOLILLO, Maxence
FAUCONNET, Loris

03.11.2023 17:15

GRAND PRIX JEUNES DE

GOLF DE VALESCURE - 02.11.2023 - 03.11.2023

Liste des résultats

Nombre de tours

2

Club d'origine
CHALON/SAONE
AIX MARSEILLE
NIMES VACQUER.
ARC BARROIS
KEMPFERHOF
CHAMONIX

Club d'origine

ST DONAT
PROVENCAL

OLD COURSE CANNES
LYON SALVAGNY
BORDELAIS
MANVILLE

ALBI

CHARMEIL

AIX MARSEILLE

AIX MARSEILLE
GRANGE AUX ORMES
CANNES-MOUGINS
CABRE D'OR
MIONNAY

GOLF CLUB LYON
MONTE CARLO

NICE

PIC SAINT-LOUP

ffgolf”

Index Tou Tour2

3,5 72 77
5,6 76 78
54 82 75
6,7 85 80
11,6 87 91
10,8 95 NR

Index Tou Tour2

1.2 69 75
6,7 69 76
6,6 70 76
8,0 74 78
4,9 74 79
55 77 78
57 76 79
7,4 78 78
8,4 81 77
7.2 74 87
53 79 83
5,6 77 85
5,8 84 82
9,0 86 81
6,9 80 89
9,2 90 81
9,6 85 86
9,4 84 92

G >
BANQUE
PALATINE M
L'Art d'étre Banquier

Total

149
154
157
165
178
NR

Total
144
145
146
152
153
155
155
156
158
161
162
162
166
167
169
171
171
176
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RAMBAUD, Rafael
DIONNET, Maél
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Prix

1

Prix

Nom / prénom
HOURANTIER-JANIN, Lyloo
DELATTRE, Eva

MAUBANT, Ambre
LANDON-ROULY, Alice
ASTOUIN, Jeanne

BARBEY, Chloé

HUIBAN, Aude

YOUSFI, Anastasia

Brut - U12 Gargons

Nom / prénom

GIRE, Alban

HAZET, Arthur
AMIEL, Rafael
BECERRA, Artyom
MINEO, Andrea
ANSALDI, Baptiste
LE GARREC, Raphael
LARENS, Victor
RANCIC, Matteo
PAUL, Misha
RAMBAUD, Gabriel
MANALO, Etienne
SALMON LAISNE, Raphael
GAMMON, Zach
HAFSI, Hedi
SZIKMAN, Eden
HOARAU, Camille
LANDON-ROULY, Nils
ROLLAND, Arthur
GONZALEZ, Hugo
OLIVIER, Sacha

03.11.2023 17:15

CANNES-MOUGINS
VALESCURE

Club d'origine
CANNES-MOUGINS
CANNES-MOUGINS
CANNES-MOUGINS
GIEZ

PONT ROYAL

AIX MARSEILLE
VALCROS

BASTIDE SALETTE

Club d'origine

RCF LA BOULIE
VALESCURE

RCF LA BOULIE
FONTCAUDE
PROVENCAL

AIX MARSEILLE
BASTIDE SALETTE
CANNES-MOUGINS
ESERY GRAND GENEVE
CANNES-MOUGINS
CANNES-MOUGINS
CANNES-MOUGINS
BASSIN BLEU
PROVENCAL

OLD COURSE CANNES
OLD COURSE CANNES
BASSIN BLEU

GIEZ

GRANDE BASTIDE
VALESCURE

NIMES VACQUER.

ffgolf”

58 82 95

24,4 90 105

Index Tou Tour2

4,9 79 73
4,8 75 82
6,9 80 80
10,1 87 88
10,4 89 87
17,5 93 89
18,9 93 96
20,9 103 101

Index Tou Tour2

7,6 72 75
6,4 75 74
2,4 74 76
6,6 73 79
1.1 79 76
7,2 77 78
9,0 80 76
7.1 76 80
9,4 82 77
10,3 78 84
12,4 91 72
13,9 78 85
12,4 81 83
7,5 77 87
18,5 90 77
11,8 82 87
11,6 88 83
18,7 86 85
13,2 85 86
20,0 94 78
14,4 82 90

G >
BANQUE
PALATINE M
L'Art d'étre Banquier

177
195

Total
152
157
160
175
176
182
189
204

Total
147
149
150
152
155
155
156
156
159
162
163
163
164
164
167
169
171
171
171
172
172
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22
23
24
25
26
27

MEUCCI, Louis
LAVARENNE, Clement
VEYRENC, Aaron
PERROT, Jules

NUNEZ DE LEON, Nelson
PULITINI, Mael
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Prix

1

Nom / prénom

NGUYEN WILBAL, Alice
BIZET, Victoire

BINET, Liliane
MOLLIET, Matylda
NEPPER, Chloe
LEVEILLE, Ambre
MORIN, Anna
TERTIAN, Romy
YOUSFI, Diane
BONNARD, Clarisse
BRIANT, Nina
TOURRENC, Cassandra
GAY, Leelou
BONFANT], Josephine
POIRET, Diane

03.11.2023 17:15

NIMES VACQUER.
ST DONAT
TOULOUSE
CANNES-MOUGINS
MONTE CARLO
VALESCURE

Club d'origine

AIX MARSEILLE
GRANDE BASTIDE
TOULOUSE

ESERY GRAND GENEVE
VALESCURE
CANNES-MOUGINS
BASSIN BLEU
BASTIDE SALETTE
BASTIDE SALETTE
VALESCURE

AIX LES BAINS

PIC SAINT-LOUP
TRAINING CENTER AIX
BASTIDE SALETTE
AUBAZINE

ffgolf”

15,4
18,1
17,0
16,0
20,4
23,1

Index
5,0
7,6
8,6

11,1
12,2
6,9
17,5
12,2
15,0
30,2
19,0
18,3
24,6
17,6
25,3

BANQUE
PALATINE =

L'Art d'étre Banquier

87
85
90
100
96
99

Tou
77
83
79
80
85
80
88
79
94
98
91
95

106
94

108

87
92
91
88
99
97

Tour2

83
78
82
85
81
86
82
91
89
93
101
98
92
107
98

M

Ch

174
177
181
188
195
196

Total
160
161
161
165
166
166
170
170
183
191
192
193
198
201
206
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